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NEW YORK 477 Madison Ave, New York, Ny 10022, 212- 677-2500

SKY

PHILADELPHIA 1700 Market Street, Philadelphia, PA 19103, 215- 365-4040

ADVERTISING
BRANDING
MARKETING

National & Global
Exposure
The Moorings

JANINE JONES

Executive Vice President

212-677-2714
janine@skyad.com

LET’'S DO
GREAT THINGS TOGETHER

PAULA DAVIDSON

Senior Account Executive

212-677-2671

paula@skyad.com

SKY Advertising is excited to present to ONE Sotheby’s International Realty® a
curated, multi-media marketing selection of offerings to bring ultra-high net worth
buyer awareness to The Moorings.

Your strategic blueprint is composed of three layers: direct exposure to the
Sotheby'’s auction house audience which includes some of the most affluent
individuals on a global scale, strategic print media to cast a wide net and digital
products that are highly targeted to individuals looking for high-end living in
Coconut Grove, FL.

Approaching the marketing strategy from these different directions will help us to
saturate your market in the most effective way, bringing deserved recognition to
this unique and exciting property.

JIMMY CINTRON

Account Executive

212-677-0083
jimmy@skyad.com

SARA HELENI

Account Executive

212-674-2402
sara@skyad.com
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PRINT

Sotheby’s
Auction
Magazine

SOTHEBY’'S MAGAZINE

This large format magazine enriches readers with
sophisticated content related to the art and real estate
world. Sotheby’s Magazine features editorial
showcasing Sotheby'’s International Realty® listings.

« Distribution: 20,000

« Auction clients with $50,000-$5 million in
transactions

« Distribution at all 70 Sotheby's offices around the Sotheby’s
world

« Distribution at Park Hyatt Hotels in 18 countries

 Distributed at high profile auction events in NY,
London, Los Angeles and Hong Kong

Nothing Compares.
Explore our exclusive collection of inspiring homes.

FULL PAGE $3,640
HALF PAGE $1,820
QUARTER PAGE $910

Global

skyad.com 3
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DIGITAL

Impressions
Campaign

CUSTOMIZABLE.
AFFORDABLE.
MEASURABLE.

The Impressions program is a customized banner
advertising program with guaranteed impressions and
click-throughs. With beautifully detailed property
photos, your listing can be customized to showcase
your property’s unique selling features, allowing you to
target by country, region, state, county or city and
lifestyle.

Get the most out of your marketing dollars with
affordable and measurable results that only a digital
program can offer. Link directly to your property
website, personal website or office website.

Impress locally. Impress globally.

= TOWNICOUNTRY ELECTION 7914 TRAVEL STYLE WEMITAGE

CAMPAIGN OVERVIEW AND BUDGET

» Campaign: The Moorings

« Flight Dates: July 15, 2023 - October 15, 2023
« Impressions: 750.000

« Clicks through to the website of your choice.

$1,195
$1,625
1 Million Impressions per month: $2,450
Three Month Minimum

250K Impressions per month:
500K Impressions per month:

ONE

Northing compares to
Spt?mby’s

what's next.

..< 750,000 >,
IMPRESSIONS

Minimum 3 month commitment

skyad.com 7



DIGITAL

Impressions
Program
Targeting Sites

We identify the best sites to feature your property, and
your ads appear only on your approved sites. The
number of prominent, respected and relevant sites
available is exceptional. We take care of the research
to provide hand-selected and white-listed sites most
relevant to your campaign.

GEO TARGETING

We identify where potential buyers are found and use
the information to identify the areas to geo-target. We
can target locally to globally.

TARGET MARKETS

Miami, New York City, Greenwich, Chicago

INVESTOR'S BUSINESS DAILY

THE WALL STREET JOURNAL

Bloomberg
Markets

FOX\BUSINESS

BARRON'S

: REUTERS

3

CNBC

Forbes

AD

skyad.com



DIGITAL

X( )th lng : ' . & ong | Sotheby’s

Creative DRSRRTR e

to what'’s
SAMPLE BANNER ADS FOR next. . e ' DISCOVER MORE
IMPRESSIONS PROGRAM

We create and produce banner ads for your campaign
that best reflect your property and company image.
We assist with photo selection and editing as well as
ad design and sizing. one | Sothebys

Ad Units: 970x250, 728x90, 300x600, 300x250, TR
or custom sizes.

Nothing compares to
\ DISCOVER MORE
what's next.

BANNER PRODUCTION: $350

T R - ONE
,\t)t]'llllg ONE Northing compares to ™

: . Sotheby's
compares to Sotheby’s what's next.

\\hat’s I]UXT- INTERMATIONAL REALTY

DISCOVER MORE

DISCOVER MORE

skyad.com 9



DIGITAL

Sample
Banners For
Impressions
Programs As
They Appear

On Sites

= TOWKICOUNTRY ELECTION M1é TRAVEL STYLE MHERITAGE

9 Hotspots to Add to Your England Trip Itinerary

A thorer devtimafions torour Britid to do et

Nothing compares to
what's next.

Nothing
compares
to what's
next.

The Best Islands in the Caribbean,

an snrkebrr’ perrmdines tn foecdie B, these sre e 10 et

o

ce i

Nothing compares to
whar's next.

ARCHITECTURAL DIGEST

ONE
Sotheby's

INTERNATIINAL AZALTY

DSCOVER MORE

Nc )thil]g ONE
compares o

% Sotheby’s
what's next. | wmwowsiy

DISCOVER MORE

skyad.com | 10



DIGITAL

Comprehensive
Reporting

For Your
Customized
Campaign

After the launch, we give you complete and comprehensive
reporting for the duration of your campaign. We can also
give 30 day reports for you to evaluate the effectiveness of
your targeting and to adjust it

» We project the number of impressions (number of times
the ad appears on each site) during your campaign.

» The number of impressions are broken down by number
and site for the duration of the campaign.

» The delivery by site is broken down into delivered
impressions, clicks and click-through rate. This allows you
to see on what sites your ads are performing well and
where there needs to be improvement. With this
information we are able to adjust the campaign for
maximum effectiveness.

IMPRESSIONS PROGRAM SAMPLE REPORT

40K

w
=1
=

2

Delivered Imps
=}
=

=
X

=3
=

MARKETING

h b /4 Delivery Summary ADVERTISING
ON E ‘ Sot e y S Dates: April 14 — July 13 » KY BRANDING

INTERNATIONAL REALTY Total Impressions: 3,000,000
Geo-Target Segments: Northwest, Silicon Valley

Total Days Projected Impressions Delivered Imps % Delivery Clicks C.T.R.

92 3,121,836 3,190,497 102.20% 3,735 0.12%

Delivery By Day By Site

April June July
. BBC.com

. Bloomberg.com
. Economist.com
. Forbes.com
. FoxBusiness.co..
. NYTimes.com
. Reuters.com
. WSJ.com

11

15 18 21 24 27 30 2 5 8 11 14 17 20 23 26 29 2 11 14 17 20 23 26 29 2

Delivery By Site
NYTimes.com | 61010 I cc° N O-13%

Forbes.com I 505,057 R 515 I 017%
85C.com N 37255 I 5 I 0 5%
ws..com I 51 471 I 72 I O. %

Reuters.com N 42475 70 I O.11%

Bloomberg.com [ 342,350 B I 0.10%
Economistcom [ 315265 — 55 I 0%
FoxBusiness.com [N 218,996 P 184 Py 0.08%
0K 200K 400K 600K 800K 0 200 400 600 800 1000 0.00% 0.05% 0.10% 0.15%
Delivered Imps Clicks CTR.
Delivery By Geographic Segment I Noriest
. Silicon Valley

Geo-Target1

0K 500K 1000K 1500K 2000K 0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 0.00% 0.05% 0.10%
Delivered Imps Clicks C.T.R.

skyad.com

11



DIGITAL

Impressions
Scheduling

After researching, we have put together an integrated
program that targets a high-net-worth audience across New
York Metro, San Francisco, Los Angeles, Chicago and Miami

The program, with a projected start date of July 15th will run
for three months and deliver an estimated 750,000
impressions.

This will include:

» A Site-specific segment that allows us to reach a high-net-
worth audience (Adults top 10% HHI), living in New York
Metro, San Francisco, Los Angeles, Chicago, and Miami in a
premium editorial environment on top business/finance
and design websites.

» Abehavioral targeted banner segment, that will allow us to
show banners to Adults in the top 10% HHI who are
In-Market for Residential Real Estate and living in Miami.

» Acustom intent targeted banner segment, that will allow us
to show banners to Adults in the top 10% HHI who are
actively searching for Miami area real estate and living in
New York Metro, San Francisco, Los Angeles, Chicago, and
Miami.

SITE SPECIFIC

This segment consists of premium global business/finance
websites such as WSJ.com, FoxBusiness.com,
ArchitecturalDigest.com and more to extend the overall reach
of the program.

BEHAVIORAL TARGETING

We can target people on behavior first based on their online
behavior (sites visited, content consumed and search activity).
Since this segment targets behavior first, the banners could end
up showing on any site across the web.

To ensure that the banners are seen in a premium environment,
we have created a “whitelist” of sites. Ads will only show to
people who have met our targeting criteria (behavior, income,
and geo-target) on one of these sites. The site list includes top
news, business, finance, sports, politics, and tech sites.

MEASUREMENT

Key metrics (KPI's) that will be tracked include impressions,
clicks, click through rate (CTR), and (if tracking codes are
installed on the landing page) Sessions, Pages Per Session,
Average Time Spent, Conversions.

REPORTING

We will provide monthly reporting that will summarize the KPI's
(Key Performance Indicators) and provide optimization
recommendations.

skyad.com | 12,



DIGITAL

Impressions Scheduling

One SIR The Moorings 3580 S Mooring Way

July

August

September

October

Media

Geo-Target

ol

08

15]

22|

29

05|

12|

19]

26

o]

09| 16|

23

30

07

14|

21

Impressions

Forbes.com
Barrons.com
Investors.com
FoxBusiness.com
Bloomberg.com
CNBC.com

WSJ.com

Reuters.com
ArchitecturalDigest.com

Google - In Market Residential
Real Estate

Google - Custom Intent Miami
Area Real Estate

Total Digital

New York Metro, San Francisco, Los
Angeles, Chicago, Miami

Miami-Ft. Lauderdale DMA

New York Metro, San Francisco, Los
Angeles, Chicago

365,000

160,000

225,000

skyad.com



DIGITAL

Comprehensive
Digital

SOCIAL MIRROR ADS

Social Mirror ads look like your social media display or
video posts but appear on other websites and apps, linking
back to the social media platform and your website, and
run across all devices using our targeting strategies.

We are “mirroring” the exact look of your social post as an
ad that runs on thousands of websites and apps, targeted
just to the people you want to reach across all devices.

Social Mirror ads can be done with any organic or paid
posts from your business account on these 8 social media
platforms: Facebook, Instagram, Twitter, LinkedIn, TikTok,
Pinterest, Snapchat, or YouTube.

Ads can be display, video, OTT across connected TVs or
carousel.

— Better Homes & Gardens Subscribe

= o s powering your passions at fome

Colleton River (]

A private oasis in your own backyard... Your dream
heme awails al Collelon River!

#southcaroling Eowoauniry #gogeaus Sviews #iver
#peninsula #amily #friends #lifestyle #private
#peninsula #water #coastallite #nature #galf #home
#lifeanthewater #cheers #fitness fsocial shluffton
#welcomehome

Make youryard more sustainableby ad

? March 1 - Aprii a0 [0S
UFFI:CE'\L(%E]GIE THE 'SALE

SAVE o OFFICE CHAIRS v DESKS (.

[ Lennn MORE |

TARGETING ABILITIES:

+ Behavioral — Thousands of targeting
categories including demographics, on-line and
off-line behaviors, and interests.

» Keywords — Target a list of up to 500 keywords
related to your business, and show ads on the
web pages where they appear.

» A.l Targeting — Show your display or video ads
to people across all devices, using machine
learning to target consumers based on who is
engaging with the ad.

o March 2838 i8c

« Retargeting - Following people after they leave
your website and showing them your Social Mirror
ad, on other websites and apps they go to, across
all devices.

+ Custom Audience Matching — Target people on
your list of emails, addresses, or phone numbers
and show them Social Mirror ads when they
browse websites and apps.

PRICE: STARTING AT $1,500 PER MONTH

skyad.com | 14



DIGITAL

Chicago
Tribune

v (Chicag
idoa

I‘_E.:"\

it

The Chicago Tribune helps Chicagoans, and those that
love Chicago, stay connected to the stories and topics

that affect this great city. Its award-winning stories

@hicago Tribune
range from an array of topics that matter most; s
including breaking news, politics, sports, culture, " "
suburban coverage and engaging interactive features. o -~ o
+ Average Monthly Page Views: 36.6M el e
» Unigue Monthly Visitors: 11.7M o o

ronh o L o v

CUSTOM EMAIL

Email deployment to target audience featuring
dedicated content.

Targeting options can include:

» Geography (zip code, DMA)

» Demographic (Age, Household Income, Interest)
+ Home Intenders

+ First Time Homeowner

* Homeowner / Renter

» Property Type

* Home Value

CUSTOM EMAIL 50K: $1,200
CUSTOM EMAIL 100K: $1.950
CUSTOM EMAIL 150K: $2.375

skyad.com | 15



DIGITAL

Crain’s New
York Business

REAL ESTATE DAILY ENEWSLETTER

Crain's New York Business is the trusted voice of the
New York business community — connecting businesses
across the five boroughs by providing analysis and
opinion on how to navigate New York's complex business
and political landscape.

CRAINS HAS AN INFLUENTIAL AUDIENCE OF
DECISIONMAKERS

» 78% are Top Management Professionals

» 60% are C-Suite Level Executives

* 41% serve on a Corporate or Non-Profit Board

» 87% influence Capital Expenditures, Leasing, or
Purchasing

REAL ESTATE DAILY
E-NEWSLETTER

» Subscribers: 15,000

» Average Open Rate: 42%

+ 33% SOV + 25K ROS display impressions
» Featured Placement Property Listing

Vernado's Roth expresses frustraticn aver
return-io-affice pace on earnings call

Manhattan cifice marke! sees best menth for
‘;-1 easing since 2020
Lanamg vroiommn Sor S puar fu sirsacy sacesdsd 050 o

WestPari: Whese Iasswation Theives

S A SECEOhOn CHIE K DR My B sy

s o 8 5 BrE agn R ke b o
| et viae
Hodel mogul Sam Chang explains hiz slew ol
recent sales

TR SOl HI7) Py 000 DG P OORG. KRG e
Fuith e Tt S Beire

CRAIN'S

FURSERIFTICHNS

[Editorial: Back-and-forth approach to SALT
ﬁ. cap cawses confusion, hurts NY taapayers

= AT W) FHT 1 T DY) 0% TR T B
4 T R

Deals of the Day: Nov. 2, 2021
T ranry Lutn Fosspansn i & sliuanes. anla
Coigh Pl mrshcund V8 T4

Heshul 561 to scale Back Cuama's ambitious
Penn Stathon plan

Tog Comstyn et [OMC O PIRage Midiren Manhas

PRICE: $3,150/WEEK (MON- FRI, 5 SENDS)




DIGITAL

Nob Hill
(Gazette

Nob Hill Gazette reaches the most affluent homes on the
Peninsula & Silicon Valley reaching 7 of the top zip codes
inthe US.

+ $20,025,000 Average Net Worth

+ $2,170,000 Average Income

» 57% Percentage of Female Readers
» 41 Years Average Age

E-NEWSLETTER
ON THE MARKET

An exclusive promotional e-newsletter showcasing top
residential listings with click-through to the property’'s
own websites.

PRICE: $500 PER LISTING

San Francisco, Peninsula and Silicon Valley

L]

PENINSULA & SILICON VALLEY

skyad.com

17



DIGITAL

LA Times

LIGHTHOUSE FIXED POSITION
HOT PROPERTY PAGE
100% SOV

Promote your property with a large banner placement on
the top of the LATimes.com Real Estate, Home Page,
Real Estate Content pages and ROS.

PRICE: $325 MONTH

Maximum 30 featured properties
Included with the Hot Property Print Placement

T

fLos Angeles Times hertd

Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

skyad.com

18



DIGITAL

NY ' Times.com

FEATURED PROPERTY MODULE

Appear right below the fold on the Real Estate section
front page as you sponsor one or more of the four
spots available.

» Average CTR is between 0.36-0.55%

PRICE: $3,000/WEEK

FEATURED PROPERTIES

ADVERTISEMENT

Fescerces
BRICKELL WATERFRONT

From $2 million

il 175 SE 25¢h Rd. Miami, FL
® 2-5BR 2-65BA  Luxury
Condos

Una Residences

infoE unaresidences.com

skyad.com

19



DIGITAL

RobbReport.Com

REAL ESTATE MEDIA BAR

Placement on the Real Estate Media Bar provides
outstanding visibility and click-through for high
impact awareness.

Limited Space available: only 10 properties per
month are permitted

» Above average click through rate

» Can click directly to provided url or landing page
(built by robbreport.com)

« Property is live within 24-48 hours of receiving
materials.

PRICE: $1,250

rvos=  RobbReport — semw:w

= CARS WY IATROMN MARIME

REAL ESTATE

ART R COLLECTELES VACATION BOMES CELEESITY HOMES MWEW CONSTRUCTION SPACES

O (¥ Tha Mo Beosstviel Extate in dtiosta

Thgarw ara E1.637 praparties avodabia

Coui3iT Wi b

AL EATHEOOAE ARCWITEETIARL $TFER

NIRRT ADDSRLL

THAVEL

[T =T

RO ETE L

B PRETAL COB

WATCH COLLECTDR STYLE SHELTER FOOD & DRINKE @,

Lk TS

BRONETE ST

HOME DE SiGH

LANTH M,
VI ENOW
- Jerwfedonn

SHOF WOW

e e ama

<1l

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

The Wall Street
Journal Online
(WSJ.Com)

FEATURED PROPERTY UPGRADES

WSJ.com and Mansion Global Featured Property
Upgrades place your listings at the top of the search
results pages in the town where the property is located.
The property you wish to feature comes directly from
your brand’s WSJ.com feed and click-throughs go to the
website of your choice.

Multiple properties can be featured and will be rotated
equally. Each property appears for one month. The
window to redeem Property Upgrades is valid for one
year after purchase.

10 PROPERTIES: $1,200
25 PROPERTIES: $2,070
100 PROPERTIES: $5,500

Included with print placment

MANSION GLOBAL

PN &

NEWPORT BEACHL. CAUS
FEsama | e

MANSION GLOBAL TOP MARKETS

NEW DEVELOPMENTS MCIRE

Bellevue, Washington, United
Stales

Hurits Poant

AB0R [ents Point Bd

Eelevue, Us
3018 151t Ave SE

™ tbed  E55 bath = Ijr -»r R R, - bad B bat =

ol

55,900,000 £8,500,000

Bellevue, USA

3918 151st Ave SEE

2 5bed £95bath

FOR SALE
$2,040,000

Sotheby's International Realty
Realogics Sotheby's International Realty

skyad.com | 21



DIGITAL

The Wall Street
Journal Online
(WSJ.Com)

MANSION GLOBAL HOMEPAGE
HERO

With 3,000,000 affluent unique visitors on Mansion
Global, the Homepage Hero immediately entices readers
as the first listing seen on the Mansion Global homepage.
It provides premium, full-page visibility and the best
opportunity for your listing to reach the most qualified
buyer

» 164,000 Unique Visitors

» 1.75% Click-Through Rate

« 2.5% Share of Voice

+ Canrotate up to 5 properties

PRICE: $2,150/MONTH OR $2.650/W VIDEO

MANSION GLOBAL

MRS
&

NEWPORT BEACH. CAUS

ENGLSH Y SUSD v

MANSION GLOBAL

NEWS TOP MARKETS, NEW DEVELOPMENTS MORE

NEWPORT BEACH, CA, US

$21,888,000 | Pacific Sotheby's Interna

skyad.com | 20,



DIGITAL

MANSION GLOBAL

The Wall Street
Journal Online
(WSJ.Com)

MANSION GLOBAL TOP MARKETS
PAGE TILES

Showcase premier listings alongside regionally relevant
editorial.

NEWPORT BEACH CALUS
FEsama | e

MANSION GLOBAL

AVAILABLE MARKETS:

» New York

» London & UK
» Los Angeles
» Dubai

* Miami

» Sydney

+ San Francisco

PRICE: $575/MONTH

skyad.com | 23



DIGITAL

The Wall Street
Journal Online
(W§J.Com)

@MANSIONGLOBAL INSTAGRAM

Leverage Mansion Global’s growing Instagram presence
with native Instagram posts that showcase their
properties to an active, in-market social media audience.

» Followers: 76.2K

PRICE: $1,775

skyad.com |

24



DIGITAL

The Wall Street
Journal Online —ETTTE R
(WSJ.Com)

THE HOMEPAGE FEATURED LISTING

Module offers prominent positioning on the Mansion
Global homepage and showcases listings regardless of
region.

Mars, PA o

$4,750,000 | Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices

PRICE: $1,275/MONTH

EXPLORE TOP MARKETS

skyad.com | 25
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PRINT

The Wall Street
Journal

The Wall Street Journal represents credibility and
influence and continues to be the leading environment
for luxury real estate clients to connect with the world’s
most affluent home-buying audience. With new and
exciting content alignment opportunities in “Mansion”
WSJ's luxury real estate section, we are able to further
strengthen our brand, expand visibility and deliver our
message with more resounding results than ever before.

Circulation: 644,424
E-newspaper: 194,000
Readership: 4,234,000
Male / Female: 62% 7/ 38%
Average HHI: $404,217
Average age: 50

PRICE: $650 SINGLE SPOT, COLOR

Includes Bonus 30 Day Digital -
Featured Property Upgrade

EXUMA, THE BAHAMAS

Leaf Cay

$19,995,000 USD | sirbahamas.com/id/46931
Bahamas Sotheby's International Realty
GEORGE DAMIANOS

george.damianos@sirbahamas.com
+1242.424.9699

THE WALL STREET JOURNAL.

5 bOW JoNES | Mewkloope < 1u e WEDNESDAY, MARCH 4, 2020 - VOL. CCLXXY NO. 52 Wsicom *xkx $100
DA Z917A1 v 1551290 NASDAQ 665409 730 STONXGO0 JELL 4 L6 IOYRTRERS. 4 252, o4 10058 OIS0 0.5 GOLD $16%10.4 980 EUROSLIDZ YEN 10012
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Sotheby’s Nothing compares to what’s next.

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

skyad.com | 27



PRINT

The New York
Times

IN THE FRIDAY MAIN NEWS
SECTION

The New York Times is widely recognized as the most
influential news source for many of the world's most
sophisticated and loyal readers. Today's Times is
influential in more ways than ever, with sections devoted
to everything from the arts and entertainment to sports
and science, business and technology to dining and
home design. The Main News section provides extensive
coverage of the leading events and issues of the day,
global and national. It features the editorial page and
Op-Ed articles contributed by leaders in every field. The
Main News section is the most well-read section and it
sets the agenda for the most important news of the day.
This is an essential environment to give your luxury
properties the ultimate exposure.

 Circulation: 483,701

» Male / Female ratio: 62.2% / 37.8%

+ Average household income: $381,464

* Median age: 45.2

+ Qver one half have liquid assets valued at $1 million+
+ Over 1in 4 have a household net worth of $3 million

EXUMA, THE BAHAMAS

Leaf Cay
$19,995,000 USD | sirbahamas.com/id/46931
Bahamas Sotheby's International Realty

GEORGE DAMIANOS
george.damianos@sirbahamas.com
+1242.424.9699

PRICE: $710/SINGLE SPOT, COLOR

e i W, e AR

Ehe New Nork Times =55

VOL.CLXVIE . No.58157 e monarcn s NEW YORK, MONDAY, NOVEMBER 5, 2015

s300

s Not Heaven. Its Brookiyn.

‘Web’s Far Right AEUEAAE
Can Hear Itself | Edge in Polls
As Trump Talks | Might Not Tip

Cheering the Spread of | [10USE Scales
inge Vi

Spending Millions in a Bid to Avoid Sanctions

Partisan Roots
Of New Query

On the Census

*2% | Offering Little Proof, Republican
M;u Accuses Georgia Rival of ‘Hack’

BymciusD.
=1

Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Nothing compares to what’s next.

I

skyad.com |
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PRINT

The New
York Times
Takeover

Promote your brand and properties in style with this 96
page tabloid insert devoted to Sotheby's International
Realty and Delivered high-net worth zip codes.
Generous, full-page ad space on heavy, bright white
paper ensures an elegant presentation and shelf life.

 Circulation: 160,000
+ Distribution: NYC Metro Area

PRICE: $690 FULL PAGE, COLOR

Includes Digital promotion and Digital Flipbook

Sotheby’s

CONNECTICUT

GREENWICH

beyond your
expectations.

anps 3.

Rpresanted by Joseph Barter

72 Post Road, Old Westbury, NY

DANIELGALE.COM/AGENT/DEBRARUSSELL

P Gale | Sthebys

Sandbanks

Exuma, The Bahamas

SIRBAHAMAS COM/ID/X29LE7

Bahamas | Sotheby's

CA 92008

5305 Carlsbad Boulevard, Carlsbad,

aaaaaaaaaaaaaaa

SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM/ID TTHEAA

skyad.com
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PRINT

Chicago
Tribune
Takeover

The Chicago Tribune engages readers with news,
featured content, unmatched editorial, and advertising
information via digital, print and e-Newspaper. Our daily
and Sunday editions offer geographical targeted
advertising opportunities for maximum visibility to
hyper local.

Promote your brand and properties in style with this
tabloid insert devoted to Sotheby's International Realty
and delivered to high-net worth neighborhoods.

« Distribution: Chicago Metro Area
 Circulation: 150,000+

Move
beyond your
expectations.

ILors.

Nothing compares.

cHichgo

Representc by Kaie Hotchans 2 sean o g 6.

Justin | Sotheby's

Winter | wreesanona staury

The Exceptional
Lake Keowee - SC

D

moderate four season climate. Embark on winding mountain trals and admire majestic waterfalls
Experience Lake Keowee's sparking emerald water with proximity to arports & coastal shorelnes for

| WO SUSTIVHINTER COM | LAKE OFFCE (364) 81 4444

PRICE: $685 FULL PAGE, COLOR

Includes Digital Banner Promotion

Chicagodli@ribune L
. e
=1 wy

Sotheby's

6858 Casitas Pass Perfecty sted between the Santa Ynez mountains and Pacifc Ocean, The Prancing Horse Estate is

Road

considered 1o be one of Carpinterias trop

ropertes. With authentic Tuscan architecture by

renowned local architect Don Nulty the estate boasts over 12 acres of exquisitely manicured and

landscaped grounds.

Sundara
Occean Club Estates

Bahamas S'gtbfhnyvs

Located within the ulta-luxurious commurity of Ocean Club Estates on Paradise stand and set across

canal frontage, Sundara s

the perfect marriage of warm Calonial Bahamian style and timeless European sophisticatin. With

19,508 5.1 and outdoor

skyad.com
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PRINT

Financial
Times

The Financial Times showcases the finest residential
properties on the market and provides sage advice to a
discerning audience of high-end private owners, as well
as investors, every Saturday in its stand-alone “House &
Home" section. Targeting upscale readers who are
passionate about home and living, this full-color
supplement is the world’s only weekly property and
lifestyle section, which is internationally focused and
globally-distributed every weekend.

+ Circulation: 214,131

+ Geographic distribution: Global

» Readership: 1,993,418

+ Male / Female ratio: 86% / 14%

+ Average household income: $338,000
» Median age: 51

TRIPLE PROPERTY SPOT: $2.190,00
PROPERTY SPOT: $730,00

Global

EXUMA, THE BAHAMAS

Leaf Cay

$19,995,000 USD | sirbahamas.com/id/46931
Bahamas Sotheby's International Realty
GEORGE DAMIANOS

george.damianos@sirbahamas.com
+1242.424.9699

PROPERTY | INTERIORS | ARCHITECTURE | GARDENS

9 HousedoHome

FTWeekend

Study instyle
Homework
isnochore

7,

Fotowwron

FTWeekend

F09d and \ X .
drink { Tips from ’ £ o
fragites ~ i top ﬁl];lm_l A & FlchiefBernie
v v Rhee ¥ Ecclestone:
special s Tl
the rules’

Schulzreversal i et oo

. = .-
raises Merkel’s e
survival hopes

the Kalanick
 SPD chiefready to join coalition talks

problem
of German unease recedes

o P

Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Nothing compares to what’s next.

skyad.com
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PRINT

[Los Angeles
Times Takeover

72 Post Road, Old Westbury, NY

Your next E
move can be ‘

6.6

ol 98

The Los Angeles Times takeover is an exclusive, full-color
Sotheby'’s International Realty outsert that is placed on
top of the Los Angeles times on select Saturdays to
coincide with the weekly Hot Properties section.

« LATimes Saturday readers are over 3x more likely to
own a home valued at $2 million+ than the average
adult in the market.

+ 2.1MM of readers are affluent with a Median HHI of
$186K and 19% more likely to look for a new home in
the next 12 months.

» 74% are business decision makers more likely to be

CEOs, PresidentsorVPs. | e

. 0, i
32% of readers are more likely to own a second home Open the door to Takeapeck at
or real estate property. what’s next. what’s next.

e

» Full Page color ad using Sotheby's International Realty
Design Vault template

+ Western Los Angeles coverage

» Saturday Print Circulation: 56,000

+ Saturday e-edition subscribers: 164,780

Water Mill South on Reserve, Pool & Tennis.
Water *

The Rosewood Farm Estate
‘Southampton, New York

FULL PAGE: $610 -
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PRINT

L.os Angeles
Times Hot
Property
And Digital
Lighthouse

LOS ANGELES TIMES
HOT PROPERTY

The Los Angeles Times weekly Hot Property section
features the most up-to-date real estate news —
including Hot Property (celebrity transactions),
neighborhood spotlights, buying/selling tips, home
décor and improvement trends.

« LATimes Saturday readers are over 3x more likely to
own a home valued at $2 million+ than the average
adult in the market.

+ 2.1MM of readers are affluent with a Median HHI of
$186K and 19% more likely to look for a new home in
the next 12 months.

» 74% are business decision makers more likely to be
CEOs, Presidents or VPs.

» 32% of readers are more likely to own a second home
or real estate property.

« Saturday Print Circulation: 56,000

+ e-Edition subscribers: 164,780

w fLos Angeles Times

HOT PROPERTY

THBAY : LATIMES.COM

awest cosst REAL ESTATE

LA TIMES DIGITAL LIGHTHOUSE

The Sotheby’s International Realty LA Times Digital
Lighthouse showcases 27-30 properties monthly
and owns 100% SOV at the top of the LA Times Real
Estate section.

» Avg Monthly Impressions: 1.7 Million

PRICE: $390/SPOT
Full color with 30 day Lighthouse Placement

((((( flos Angeles Times S ot | |

Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

EASTON POINT

DARES 595000000
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Circulation/
Distribution/
Reach

INTERNATIONAL REALTY




CIRCULATION/DISTRIBUTION/REACH

Circulation/
Distribution/
Reach

2023

Plan1-All

Media

Sotheby's Auction House: Print
Half Page

Digital
Million Impressions*
Digtal Banner Program

Targeting - New York, California, Florida, lllinois, Connecticut

Comprehensive Digital

Social Mirror

Nob Hill Gazette

OTM On the Market eNewsletter
LA Times

Lighthouse Fixed Position - Hot Property Page
NYTimes.com

NYTimes.com Property Module
Robbreport.com

Real Estate media bar

WSJ.com

Top Markets page tiles - Miami
Mansion Global Homepage
Property upgrades

Mansion Global Instagram
Crain's New York Business

Daily E-Newsletter M-F

Chicago Tribune

Custom Email 100k

Print

The Wall Street Journal

Property Spot w/Digital Featured Property Upgrade
The New York Times

Property Spot - Weekday/Saturday

The New York Times Takeover

Chicago Tribune

Takeover

Financial Times

Triple Property Spot

Property Spot

The Los Angeles Times

Hot Property - listing + digital lighthouse
Takeover

GRAND TOTAL

Circulation

20,000

750,000

300,000

19,500

425,000

55,603

6,000

164,000
164,000

76,200

15,000

100,000

1,933,272

846,222
504,000

150,000

210,457
210,457

220,780
441,560

6,612,051

skyad.com
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CIRCULATION/DISTRIBUTION/REACH

Circulation/
Distribution/
Reach

2023

Plan 2

Media

Sotheby's Auction House: Print
Quarter Page

Digital
Million Impressions*
Digtal Banner Program

Targeting - New York, California, Florida, lllinois, Connecticut

Comprehensive Digital

Social Mirror

Nob Hill Gazette

OTM On the Market eNewsletter

LA Times

Lighthouse Fixed Position - Hot Property Page
Robbreport.com

Real Estate media bar

WSJ.com

Property upgrades

Mansion Global Homepage Featured Listing Module
Mansion Global Instagram

Crain's New York Business

Daily E-Newsletter M-F

Chicago Tribune

Custom Email 50k

Print

The Wall Street Journal

Property Spot w/Digital Featured Property Upgrade
The New York Times

Property Spot - Weekday/Saturday

The New York Times Takeover

Chicago Tribune

Takeover

Financial Times

Property Spot

The Los Angeles Times

Hot Property - listing + digital lighthouse
Takeover

GRAND TOTAL

Circulation

20,000

750,000

300,000

19,500

425,000

6,000

164,000

76,200

15,000

50,000

1,933,272

846,222
504,000

150,000

420,914

220,780
441,560

6,342,448

skyad.com
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CIRCULATION/DISTRIBUTION/REACH

Circulation/
Distribution/
Reach

2023

Plan 3

Media

Sotheby's Auction House: Print
Quarter Page

Digital
Million Impressions*
Digtal Banner Program

Targeting - New York, California, Florida, Illinois, Connecticut

Comprehensive Digital

Social Mirror

Nob Hill Gazette

OTM On the Market eNewsletter

LA Times

Lighthouse Fixed Position - Hot Property Page
Robbreport.com

Real Estate media bar

WSJ.com

Property upgrades

Mansion Global Homepage Featured Listing Module
Chicago Tribune

Custom Email 50k

Print

The Wall Street Journal

Property Spot w/Digital Featured Property Upgrade
The New York Times

Property Spot - Weekday/Saturday

The New York Times Takeover

Chicago Tribune

Takeover

Financial Times

Property Spot

The Los Angeles Times

Hot Property - listing + digital lighthouse
Takeover

GRAND TOTAL

Circulation

20,000

750,000

200,000

13,000

425,000

6,000

164,000

50,000

1,933,272

423,111
504,000

150,000

420,914

220,780
441,560

5,721,637

skyad.com
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Schedule
and Pricing




SCHEDULE AND PRICING

Plan 1-All
Media Ad Description August September October November  December Media Total
Sotheby's Auction House: Print

L[]
Proposed Media == e e

Digital
Million Impressions*

Million Impressions Digtal Banner Program $ 1,195.00 $ 1,195.00 S 1,195.00 S 3,585.00
‘ e I I e Million Impressions Targeting - New York, California, Florida, lllinois, Connecticut
Comprehensive Digital

Comprehensive Digital Social Mirror $ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00 S 4,500.00
Nob Hill Gazette

° ° Nob Hill Gazette San Francisco, Penir OTM On the Market eNewsletter S 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00 S 1,500.00
Ir'icing 202
Lighthouse Fixed Position - Hot Prope Lighthouse Fixed Position - Hot Property Page Bonus S -

NYTimes.com

NYTimes.com Property Module NYTimes.com Property Module $  3,000.00 S 3,000.00
Robbreport.com

Robbreport.com Real Estate media bar $  1,250.00 S 1,250.00
WSJ.com

Mansion Global Top Markets page til Top Markets page tiles - Miami S 575.00 S 575.00
Mansion Global Homepage Mansion Global Homepage $  2,150.00 S 2,150.00
Property upgrades Property upgrades Bonus Bonus Bonus S -
Mansion Global Instagram Mansion Global Instagram $  1,775.00 S 1,775.00
Crain's New York Business

Crain's New York Business Daily E-Newsletter M-F $  3,150.00 S 3,150.00
Chicago Tribune

Chicago Tribune Custom Email 100k S 1,950.00 S 1,950.00
Print

The Wall Street Journal

The Wall Street Journal - National ~ Property Spot w/Digital Featured P1 $ 650.00 S 650.00 $ 650.00 S 1,950.00
The New York Times

The New York Times Property Spot - Weekday/Saturday S 710.00 $ 710.00 S 1,420.00
The New York Times Takeover Full page w/ Digital promotion S 690.00 $ 690.00 S 690.00 S 2,070.00
Chicago Tribune

Chicago Tribune Takeover S 685.00 S 685.00
Financial Times

Financial Times Triple Property Spot S 2,190.00 S 2,190.00
Financial Times Property Spot S 730.00 S 730.00
The Los Angeles Times

The Los Angeles Times Hot Property - listing + digital lighthouse S 390.00 S 390.00
The Los Angeles Times Takeover S 610.00 S 610.00 S 1,220.00
TOTAL S 35,910.00

*After 6 months the Impressions Program may be adjusted after evaluation of budget and strategy
Pricing Subject to Change
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SCHEDULE AND PRICING

Proposed Media

Schedule &
Pricing 2023

Plan 2

Media

Sotheby's Auction House: Print
Sotheby's Magazine

Digital

Million Impressions*
Million Impressions
Million Impressions
Comprehensive Digital
Comprehensive Digital
Nob Hill Gazette

Nob Hill Gazette San Francisco, Penin

LA Times

Lighthouse Fixed Position - Hot Prope

Robbreport.com
Robbreport.com
WSJ.com
Property upgrades

Mansion Global Homepage Featured

Mansion Global Instagram
Crain's New York Business
Crain's New York Business
Chicago Tribune
Chicago Tribune

Print

The Wall Street Journal

The Wall Street Journal - National
The New York Times

The New York Times

The New York Times Takeover
Chicago Tribune

Chicago Tribune

Financial Times

Financial Times

The Los Angeles Times

The Los Angeles Times

The Los Angeles Times

TOTAL

Ad Description August September
Quarter Page
Digtal Banner Program $ 1,195.00 $ 1,195.00

Targeting - New York, California, Florida, Illinois, Connecticut
Social Mirror $ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00

OTM On the Market eNewsletter ~ $ 500.00 $ 500.00

Lighthouse Fixed Position - Hot Property Page Bonus

Real Estate media bar $  1,250.00
Property upgrades Bonus Bonus
Mansion Global Homepage Featurec $  1,275.00

Mansion Global Instagram $ 1,775.00
Daily E-Newsletter M-F $  3,150.00
Custom Email 50k $  1,200.00

Property Spot w/Digital Featured Pr $ 650.00 $ 650.00

Property Spot - Weekday/Saturday S 710.00
Full page w/ Digital promotion S 690.00 $ 690.00
Takeover

Property Spot S 730.00
Hot Property - listing + digital lighthouse S 390.00
Takeover S 610.00

*After 6 months the Impressions Program may be adjusted after evaluation of budget and strategy

Pricing Subject to Change

October

$  1,195.00

$  1,500.00
S 500.00
Bonus

S 650.00
S 710.00
S 685.00
S 730.00
S 610.00

November  December Media Total

S 910.00 S 910.00
S 3,585.00
S 4,500.00
S 1,500.00
$ -
S 1,250.00
$ -
S 1,275.00
S 1,775.00
S 3,150.00
S 1,200.00
S 1,950.00
S 1,420.00

S 690.00 S 2,070.00
S 685.00
S 1,460.00
S 390.00
S 1,220.00
S 28,340.00
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SCHEDULE AND PRICING

Proposed Media

Schedule &
Pricing 2023

Plan 3

Media

Sotheby's Auction House: Print
Sotheby's Magazine

Digital

Million Impressions*
Million Impressions
Million Impressions
Comprehensive Digital
Comprehensive Digital
Nob Hill Gazette

Nob Hill Gazette San Francisco, Penin OTM On the Market eNewsletter ~ $

Ad Description August September
Quarter Page
Digtal Banner Program $ 1,195.00 $ 1,195.00

Targeting - New York, California, Florida, Illinois, Connecticut

Social Mirror $ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00

500.00 $ 500.00

LA Times

Lighthouse Fixed Position - Hot Prope Lighthouse Fixed Position - Hot Property Page Bonus
Robbreport.com

Robbreport.com Real Estate media bar $  1,250.00
WSJ.com

Property upgrades Property upgrades Bonus Bonus
Mansion Global Homepage Featured Mansion Global Homepage Feature $  1,275.00

Chicago Tribune

Chicago Tribune Custom Email 50k $  1,200.00

Print

The Wall Street Journal

The Wall Street Journal - National
The New York Times

The New York Times

The New York Times Takeover
Chicago Tribune

Chicago Tribune

Financial Times

Financial Times

The Los Angeles Times

The Los Angeles Times

The Los Angeles Times

TOTAL

Property Spot w/Digital Featured Pr $ 650.00 S 650.00

Property Spot - Weekday/Saturday

Full page w/ Digital promotion S 690.00 $ 690.00
Takeover
Property Spot S 730.00

Hot Property - listing + digital lighthouse S 390.00

Takeover S 610.00

*After 6 months the Impressions Program may be adjusted after evaluation of budget and strategy

Pricing Subject to Change

October November  December Media Total
S 910.00 S 910.00
$  1,195.00 $ 3,585.00
S 3,000.00
$ 1,000.00

$ R
$ 1,250.00

Bonus S -
S 1,275.00
$ 1,200.00
$ 650.00 S 1,950.00
$ 710.00 $ 710.00
$ 690.00 $ 2,070.00
$ 685.00 S 685.00
$ 730.00 $ 1,460.00
S 390.00
$ 610.00 S 1,220.00
$ 20,705.00
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